HEAVY-DUTY RACKING5/05
R 4.1Copyright © 2008 Madix, Inc.
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Not responsible for errors or omissions in printing.
Texas: 800-776-2349 Fax: 972-563-0792 • Alabama: 800-633-6282 Fax: 256-839-5608 • Massachusetts: 888-452-3101 Fax: 508-867-0263 • Mexico: 001-800-010-0699
FRAME LOADING
HAND STACK ONLY!
POWERED FORK TRUCKS OR STACKERS

of flooring. Check spindle hole diameter on spools
prior to ordering.
WIDE SPAN CENTER SUPPORT ARMD
Telescoping feature as shown allows crossbar to
slip easily into upright slots on both sides of frame.
Included dart clips lock crossbar in place. Provides
rigid base for Hypermaxi Roll Goods Tube Holder.
Frame
Depth Wt.
• Optional color...add $1.50 each.
Wt.
•Optional color...add $.75 each.
Load
Capacity
HMRGTH $14.70     1.7
18" WSCSA-18 $33.35 4.9
24" WSCSA-24 $33.35 6.4
30" WSCSA-30 $35.25 7.9
36" WSCSA-36 $35.25 9.4
42" WSCSA-42 $36.25 10.9
48" WSCSA-48 $36.25 12.5
36" WSRGT-36 $10.45  4.4
48" WSRGT-48 $14.00 5.9
60" WSRGT-60 $17.55 7.4 250 lbs.
72" WSRGT-72 $21.10    8.8
84" WSRGT-84 $24.65 10.3 150 lbs.
96" WSRGT-96 $28.15 10.0
WSEM-(NH)(AW)
WSEM........Wide Span End Merchandiser
NH........Nominal Height (See Text)
AW........Actual Width (See Example)

...includes top, middle,
bottom and retainer beams.
INDIVIDUAL
BEAMS
TOP
BEAM
2" Standoff
MIDDLE
BEAM
8" Standoff
BOTTOM
BEAM
14" Standoff
• Optional color...add $1.50 per individual beam.
• Optional color...add $6.00 per beam kit.
48" WSMRK-48 $191.50 78.2
72" WSMRK-72 $256.10 102.0
84" WSMRK-84 $269.95 113.7
96" WSMRK-96 $280.20 125.6
48" WSMRB-4802 $55.05 22.0
72" WSMRB-7202 $76.40 29.0
84" WSMRB8402 $79.90 32.5
96" WSMRB-9602 $83.40 36.0
48" WSMRB-4808 $57.65 23.9
72" WSMRB-7208 $79.45 31.0
84" WSMRB-8408 $82.55 34.5
96" WSMRB-9608 $85.75 38.0
48" WSMRB-4814 $61.65 26.0
72" WSMRB-7214 $83.10 33.0
84" WSMRB-8414 $86.55 36.5
96" WSMRB9614 $90.10 40.0
48" LDWSFB48 $14.05 6.7
72" LDWSFB72 $16.70 8.8
84" LDWSFB84 $18.20 10.2
96" LDWSFB96 $20.15 11.6
VERTICAL DIVIDER ARMSA
Unique mounting attachment allows straight out or 45 degrees either direction mount-
ing to Vertical Divider Bar. Arms may be mounted to front and/or rear of  standoff bars.
Regular duty divider arms are 3/8" dia. with red neoprene safety tip ...heavy-duty arms

Duty
Heavy-
Duty
Length Wt.
• Add $1.50 each  for optional color
48"
96"
WSVDB48
WSVDB96
$42.50
$65.55
14.1
27.3
• Optional color...add $3.00 each.
Wt.Length
10" VDA-10R $5.55 0.6
14" VDA-14R $5.75 1.0
16" VDA-16R $6.00 0.8
18" VDA-18R $6.20 0.9
20" VDA-20H $17.15 1.8
22" VDA-22H $17.15 1.9
24" VDA-24H $17.15 2.0
28" VDA-28H $17.15 2.1
30" VDA-30H $18.40 2.2
REGULAR DUTY
HEAVY-DUTY
WSVDB(NL)
WSVDB........Wide Span Vertical Divider Beam